
双 葉（５０～５４歳）

勝 敗
双 葉

１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

石 川

若林 美衣

若 林

大 川 愛

大 川

工 藤

池田 恵美

池 田

冨 原 希

冨 原

北山 京子

北 山

紫和 真理

紫 和

葛城 晶子

葛 城

和 泉
M 3-1

G 7-2

×

○

21-19
13-21
1-7

19-21
21-13
7- 1

○

×

21-15

21-17

15-21

17-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-13

21-13

13-21

13-21

M 4-0

G 8-1

P 173-99

○

×

21-17

21-12

17-21

12-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-17

21-18

17-21

18-21

M 1-3

G 2-6

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

16-21

17-21

21-16

21-17

M 0-4

G 0-8

P 0-168

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 2-2

G 4-4

勝 敗
双 葉

２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

市川 明子

市 川

浅野 由香

浅 野

篠田 美和

篠 田

山本 典美

山 本

大竹 規子

大 竹

森 近

鈴 木

山本 智子

山 本

小 田

神 垣
M 3-1

G 6-2

×

○

20-21

15-21

21-20

21-15

○

×

21-15

21-20

15-21

20-21

○

×

21-19

21-13

19-21

13-21

○

×

21- 9

21-13

9-21

13-21

M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-85

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-19

21-14

19-21

14-21

○

×

21- 6

21-11

6-21

11-21

M 1-3

G 2-6

P 77-160

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

○

×

21-20

21-14

20-21

14-21

M 2-2

G 4-4

○

×

21-10

21-12

10-21

12-21

M 0-4

G 0-8

P 95-168

勝 敗
双 葉

３ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

天 津

飯 田

柳川 弘恵

柳 川

谷口 直子

谷 口

坂巻 和代

坂 巻

藤 谷 薫

藤 谷

杉田 暁子

杉 田

清見 久美

清 見

田村 和子

田 村

小川 晴恵

小 川
M 0-4

G 1-8

×

○

15-21

9-21

21-15

21- 9

×

○

20-21

16-21

21-20

21-16

×

○

17-21

10-21

21-17

21-10

×

○

21-19
14-21
3-7

19-21
21-14
7- 3

M 3-1

G 7-2

○

×

21-20

21- 0

20-21

0-21

×

○

21-20
17-21
4-7

20-21
21-17
7- 4

○

×

21-14

21-10

14-21

10-21

M 2-2

G 4-5

×

○

8-21

18-21

21- 8

21-18

○

×

20-21
21-11
7- 5

21-20
11-21
5-7

M 4-0

G 8-1

○

×

21-15

21-15

15-21

15-21

M 1-3

G 3-7



双 葉（５０～５４歳）

勝 敗
双 葉

４ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

河埜 優子

河 埜

吉 田

花 光

保 谷

松本 明子

松 本

神 香

神

小畑 雅子

小 畑

柴山 祐子

柴 山

荒 川

中山 彰子

中 山
M 4-0

G 8-1

○

×

21-17

21-15

17-21

15-21

○

×

18-21
21-19
7- 5

21-18
19-21
5-7

○

×

21-13

21-17

13-21

17-21

○

×

21-15

21-10

15-21

10-21

M 2-2

G 5-5

×

○

19-21
21-20
5-7

21-19
20-21
7- 5

○

×

11-21
21-15
7- 2

21-11
15-21
2-7

○

×

21-13

21-19

13-21

19-21

M 2-2

G 5-5

×

○

20-21

18-21

21-20

21-18

○

×

21-14

21-13

14-21

13-21

M 2-2

G 5-4

○

×

21- 8

21-16

8-21

16-21

M 0-4

G 0-8

勝 敗
双 葉

５ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

湊 香奈子

湊

黒 澤

西 山

野 村

中 村

後藤 晴美

後 藤

郡司 千春

郡 司

福田 七重

福 田

江波戸

梅原 実穂

梅 原
M 4-0

G 8-1

○

×

21-11
17-21
7- 6

11-21
21-17
6-7

○

×

21-20

21-20

20-21

20-21

○

×

21-11

21- 8

11-21

8-21

○

×

21-14

21-14

14-21

14-21

M 3-1

G 7-2

○

×

21-15

21-14

15-21

14-21

○

×

21- 8

21-11

8-21

11-21

○

×

21- 7

21-16

7-21

16-21

M 2-2

G 4-4

○

×

21-13

21-18

13-21

18-21

○

×

21-10

21-17

10-21

17-21

M 0-4

G 0-8

×

○

16-21

19-21

21-16

21-19

M 1-3

G 2-6

勝 敗
双 葉

６ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

香川 由美

香 川

川島 秋子

川 島

藤田 陽子

藤 田

塚原 幸代

塚 原

押野 典子

押 野

藤澤 直子

藤 澤

道上 絹代

道 上

伊藤 美香

伊 藤

池田 真琴

池 田

平山 律子

平 山
M 4-0

G 8-0

○

×

21-10

21-17

10-21

17-21

○

×

21-20

21-15

20-21

15-21

○

×

21- 9

21-15

9-21

15-21

○

×

21-18

21-12

18-21

12-21

M 2-2

G 5-5

○

×

21-16

21-14

16-21

14-21

○

×

14-21
21- 9
7- 2

21-14
9-21
2-7

×

○

21-16
13-21
5-7

16-21
21-13
7- 5

M 2-2

G 4-4

○

×

21-13

21-17

13-21

17-21

○

×

21- 8

21-14

8-21

14-21

M 0-4

G 1-8

×

○

16-21

14-21

21-16

21-14

M 2-2

G 4-5



双 葉（５０～５４歳）

勝 敗
双 葉

７ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

奥 平 香

奥 平

華野 晶恵

華 野

岩 月

森岡 照美

森 岡

岡廻 律子

岡 廻

宗形 智子

宗 形

塩見 紀子

塩 見

覧村 陽子

覧 村

高 木

森本 裕子

森 本
M 2-2

G 4-5

×

○

13-21

17-21

21-13

21-17

○

×

21- 8

21- 6

8-21

6-21

○

×

14-21
21-17
7- 6

21-14
17-21
6-7

×

○

11-21

14-21

21-11

21-14

M 4-0

G 8-1

○

×

21- 8

21- 8

8-21

8-21

○

×

21-14

21-11

14-21

11-21

○

×

16-21
21-18
7- 6

21-16
18-21
6-7

M 0-4

G 0-8

P 91-168

×

○

18-21

14-21

21-18

21-14

×

○

14-21

15-21

21-14

21-15

M 1-3

G 3-6

×

○

17-21

12-21

21-17

21-12

M 3-1

G 7-2

勝 敗
双 葉

８ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

佐 藤

宗 加代子

宗

森 由紀子

森

山﨑 由里

山 﨑

中島 国絵

中 島

齋 藤

林田 裕美

林 田

甲斐 尚美

甲 斐

澤田 麻貴

澤 田

柏原 敦子

柏 原
M 4-0

G 8-0

○

×

21-15

21-10

15-21

10-21

○

×

21-20

21-12

20-21

12-21

○

×

21-17

21-10

17-21

10-21

○

×

21-17

21- 9

17-21

9-21

M 1-3

G 2-6

○

×

21- 8

21-11

8-21

11-21

×

○

11-21

16-21

21-11

21-16

×

○

19-21

15-21

21-19

21-15

M 1-3

G 2-7

○

×

21-17
19-21
7- 6

17-21
21-19
6-7

×

○

17-21

9-21

21-17

21- 9

M 1-3

G 4-6

×

○

21-20
5-21
5-7

20-21
21- 5
7- 5

M 3-1

G 6-3

勝 敗
双 葉

９ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

久富 真紀

久 富

正木 直子

正 木

阿部 保子

阿 部

市 川 忍

市 川

河原 志保

河 原

高木 里美

高 木

水 柿

飯 塚

井 出

長谷川
M 4-0

G 8-2

○

×

21-20
14-21
7- 3

20-21
21-14
3-7

○

×

21-16

21-18

16-21

18-21

○

×

20-21
21-10
7- 4

21-20
10-21
4-7

○

×

21-17

21-16

17-21

16-21

M 3-1

G 7-3

○

×

21-12

21-17

12-21

17-21

○

×

18-21
21-18
7- 3

21-18
18-21
3-7

○

×

21- 9

21- 8

9-21

8-21

M 1-3

G 2-7

×

○

10-21

17-21

21-10

21-17

○

×

21-19
17-21
7- 4

19-21
21-17
4-7

M 1-3

G 5-6

×

○

21-18
20-21
3-7

18-21
21-20
7- 3

M 1-3

G 3-7



双 葉（５０～５４歳）

勝 敗
双 葉

１ ０ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

川島 伊吹

川 島

浅 野

浅 野

鹿島 邦江

鹿 島

伊波 晶子

伊 波

山上 秀美

山 上

有 吉

西條 伊佳

西 條

富永 容子

富 永

積田 圭子

積 田
M 0-4

G 3-8

×

○

14-21

11-21

21-14

21-11

×

○

18-21
21-19
1-7

21-18
19-21
7- 1

×

○

21-17
12-21
5-7

17-21
21-12
7- 5

×

○

21-10
20-21
6-7

10-21
21-20
7- 6

M 2-2

G 5-5

×

○

21-13
19-21
2-7

13-21
21-19
7- 2

×

○

20-21

17-21

21-20

21-17

○

×

21-13
20-21
7- 0

13-21
21-20
0-7

M 3-1

G 7-4

×

○

19-21
21-18
3-7

21-19
18-21
7- 3

○

×

21-16

21- 9

16-21

9-21

M 4-0

G 8-3

○

×

19-21
21-16
7- 6

21-19
16-21
6-7

M 1-3

G 4-7

勝 敗
双 葉

１ １ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

本道 裕子

本 道

円城寺

別府 郁代

別 府

冨張 千恵

冨 張

高村 智子

高 村

池 田

松本 美幸

松 本

島崎 尚美

島 崎

巻嶋 信子

巻 嶋

中村 智加

中 村
M 1-3

G 3-6

×

○

10-21

18-21

21-10

21-18

○

×

21-12

21-14

12-21

14-21

×

○

21-20
18-21
3-7

20-21
21-18
7- 3

×

○

17-21

11-21

21-17

21-11

M 3-1

G 6-3

○

×

21-18

21-20

18-21

20-21

×

○

20-21

16-21

21-20

21-16

○

×

8-21
21-20
7- 5

21- 8
20-21
5-7

M 1-3

G 3-7

○

×

21-16
16-21
7- 3

16-21
21-16
3-7

×

○

11-21
21-16
5-7

21-11
16-21
7- 5

M 2-2

G 6-5

×

○

21-12
16-21
4-7

12-21
21-16
7- 4

M 3-1

G 7-4

勝 敗
双 葉

１ ２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

不動 陽子

不 動

村田 弥生

村 田

岩楯 美絵

岩 楯

鹿 又

小 野

秋 谷

石 井

牧 真由美

牧

山之内 愛

山之内

吉 野
M 2-2

G 4-5

×

○

17-21

9-21

21-17

21- 9

○

×

21-20

21-18

20-21

18-21

×

○

4-21

13-21

21- 4

21-13

○

×

18-21
21-14
7- 4

21-18
14-21
4-7

M 3-1

G 6-4

○

×

20-21
21-14
7- 5

21-20
14-21
5-7

×

○

13-21

6-21

21-13

21- 6

○

×

21-11
20-21
7- 5

11-21
21-20
5-7

M 0-4

G 1-8

×

○

8-21

8-21

21- 8

21- 8

×

○

19-21

13-21

21-19

21-13

M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-68

○

×

21- 7

21- 9

7-21

9-21

M 1-3

G 4-6



双 葉（５０～５４歳）

勝 敗
双 葉

１ ３ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

桐谷 利香

桐 谷

谷 川

仲 島

三平 幸絵

三 平

白 銀

後藤 陽子

後 藤

滝島 恵子

滝 島

三野宮

小 澤

畑 美和子

畑
M 1-3

G 2-6

○

×

21-13

21-20

13-21

20-21

×

○

11-21

16-21

21-11

21-16

×

○

3-21

14-21

21- 3

21-14

×

○

10-21

14-21

21-10

21-14

M 1-3

G 3-7

×

○

13-21

15-21

21-13

21-15

×

○

21-19
14-21
1-7

19-21
21-14
7- 1

○

×

21-16
15-21
7- 6

16-21
21-15
6-7

M 4-0

G 8-0

○

×

21-13

21-19

13-21

19-21

○

×

21-14

21-12

14-21

12-21

M 3-1

G 6-3

○

×

21-15

21-11

15-21

11-21

M 1-3

G 3-6


